
DESCRIPTION

Large Jacket

X-Large Jacket

XX-Large Jacket

PART #

Large Pants

X-Large Pants

XX-Large Pants

CASE QTY

1

1

1

1

1

1

CASE WGT

4#

4#

4#

2550

2575

2590

2555

2580

2595

Item #	 Color	 Size	 Description	 Pack

GL-N105FS	 Black	 Small	 Powder Free	 100/bx - 10 bx/cs

GL-N105FM	 Black	 Medium	 Powder Free	 100/bx - 10 bx/cs

GL-N105FL	 Black	 Large	 Powder Free	 100/bx - 10 bx/cs

GL-N105FX	 Black	 X-Large	 Powder Free	 100/bx - 10 bx/cs

GL-N105FXXL	Black	 2X-Large	 Powder Free	 100/bx - 10 bx/cs

PROTECTION JACKET AND PANTS

Many Uses
> > 	 Protects from over	
	 spray and vapors

SLEEVE PROTECTORS

NITRILE DISPOSABLE GLOVES

21” long, one size fits most
> > 	 Protect your arms from overspray

> > 	 Comfortable and washable

> > 	 Snug fi tting so there is no extra bulge

> > 	 Added feature of thumb 	hole keeps it from 	riding up

> > 	 Resistant to many chemicals

> > 	 Improved sensitivity & dexterity

> > 	 Latex free

> > 	 Single use

> > 	 Ambidextrous

> > 	 5 mil

> > 	 Excellent when working with grease and oils

> > 	 Examination grade

DESCRIPTION

Sleeve Protectors 21”

CASE QTY

2 sleeves/pkg, 12 pkgs/box, 5 boxes/case

PART #

2800

Made in the USA with the quality & service you have 
come to expect from GL Enterprises. Call today for 
pricing or if you would like a free sample.

Clearless Sprayout Cards
> > 	 50 cards per box

> > 	 Spray it, flip it, match it

DESCRIPTION

Kit (One Paddle - 50 Cards)

CASE QTY

10 kits

CASE WGT

5.5#

PART #

2750

SHINERS™

Manufacturer of Professional Hand Tools 7GL ENTERPRISESwww.gl-enterprises.com


