PROTECTION JACKET AND PANTS

Many Uses

Protects from over spray and vapors



PART #	DESCRIPTION	CASE QTY	CASE WGT
2550	Large Jacket	1	4#
2575	X-Large Jacket	1	4#
2590	XX-Large Jacket	1	4#
2555	Large Pants	1	
2580	X-Large Pants	1	
2595	XX-Large Pants	1	

SHINERS[™]

Clearless Sprayout Cards

- >> 50 cards per box
- >> Spray it, flip it, match it



PART #	DESCRIPTION	CASE QTY	CASE WGT
2750	Kit (One Paddle - 50 Cards)	10 kits	5.5#

SLEEVE PROTECTORS

21" long, one size fits most

- >> Protect your arms from overspray
- >> Comfortable and washable
- >> Snug fi tting so there is no extra bulge
- >> Added feature of thumb hole keeps it from riding up



 PART #
 DESCRIPTION
 CASE QTY

 2800
 Sleeve Protectors 21"
 2 sleeves/pkg, 12 pkgs/box, 5 boxes/case

Made in the USA with the quality & service you have come to expect from GL Enterprises. Call today for pricing or if you would like a free sample.

NITRILE DISPOSABLE GLOVES

- >> Resistant to many chemicals
- >> Improved sensitivity & dexterity
- >> Latex free
- Single use
- >> Ambidextrous
- ► 5 mil
- >> Excellent when working with grease and oils
- >> Examination grade

Item #	Color	Size	Description	Pack
GL-N105FS	Black	Small	Powder Free	100/bx - 10 bx/cs
GL-N105FM	Black	Medium	Powder Free	100/bx - 10 bx/cs
GL-N105FL	Black	Large	Powder Free	100/bx - 10 bx/cs
GL-N105FX	Black	X-Large	Powder Free	100/bx - 10 bx/cs
GL-N105FXXI	Black	2X-Large	Powder Free	100/bx - 10 bx/cs

